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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     ROBBY WEBSTER          Open           1/3    4:54       15:12
2     JAMIN KING             Open           2/3    5:01       15:34
3     JOE SHEH               Open           3/3    5:22       16:37
4     STEVE DION             M 26-30        1/6    5:26       16:52
5     THOMAS DETILLION       M 21-25        1/5    5:30       17:03
6     TAYLOR ROE             Open           1/3    5:31       17:05
7     EDWARD SMILDE          M 26-30        2/6    5:33       17:11
8     TAMIRE PROCTOR         M 15-20       1/11    5:34       17:16
9     TIBEBU PROCTOR         M 15-20       2/11    5:34       17:16
10    ANDREW DELGADILLO      M 15-20       3/11    5:37       17:26
11    ZIYANG LIU             Open           2/3    5:43       17:44
12    JOSH DELGADILLO        M 15-20       4/11    5:44       17:46
13    Unknown Partic. 1745   M  0- 0       1/15    5:44       17:47
14    SEAN HARWIN            M 31-35       1/11    5:47       17:56
15    JACK ROUSSEAU          M 15-20       5/11    6:01       18:39
16    JOHN LEO               M 51-55       1/12    6:02       18:42
17    KRISTI HOUK            Open           3/3    6:10       19:08
18    ANDREW BRYANT          M 36-40       1/10    6:11       19:11
19    ETHAN URQUHART         M 10-14        1/9    6:19       19:34
20    LUCINDA KOLPA          F 21-25        1/5    6:20       19:39
21    Unknown Partic. 1721   M  0- 0       2/15    6:22       19:43
22    Unknown Partic. 1522   M  0- 0       3/15    6:23       19:48
23    LAURA GRAHAM           F 31-35       1/18    6:25       19:53
24    MARK URQUHART          M 41-45        1/8    6:26       19:56
25    REECE LUMSDEN          M 41-45        2/8    6:26       19:58
26    Unknown Partic. 1519   M  0- 0       4/15    6:28       20:02
27    CAITLIN SWITAJ         F 26-30       1/14    6:30       20:09
28    EMILY BRAIN            F 36-40       1/22    6:31       20:11
29    DEBORAH FLETCHER       F 46-50       1/17    6:40       20:39
30    MARK DRANGSHOLT        M 61-65       1/14    6:40       20:40
31    THURY GUDMUNDSDOTTIR   F 51-55       1/26    6:40       20:41
32    THOMAS DRANGSHOLT      M 21-25        2/5    6:42       20:45
33    JOY TWENTYMAN          F 26-30       2/14    6:45       20:57
34    ELIZABETH MCKINNEY     F 36-40       2/22    6:46       20:58
35    CHELSEY SCHIESSL       F 36-40       3/22    6:46       20:59
36    Unknown Partic. 1521   M  0- 0       5/15    6:47       21:03
37    NICOLE CHRISTIANO      F 26-30       3/14    6:52       21:16
38    KEVIN ROVEGNO          M 26-30        3/6    6:53       21:19
39    Unknown Partic. 1520   M  0- 0       6/15    6:53       21:20
40    CHRIS BROWN            M 31-35       2/11    6:55       21:25
41    JON HECHLER            M 66-70        1/7    7:08       22:06
42    STEPHEN GROWDON        M 56-60       1/15    7:09       22:10
43    ED CLARKE              M 51-55       2/12    7:09       22:11
44    DAVID HARRIS           M 66-70        2/7    7:18       22:38
45    TEGAN RAIN             F 10-14       1/16    7:19       22:41
46    MONIQUE KESHISHIAN     F 36-40       4/22    7:21       22:48
47    COLIN BRACE            M 46-50        1/9    7:24       22:55
48    MIKE LEVY              M 26-30        4/6    7:27       23:06
49    GRACE GILSON           F  1- 9        1/3    7:32       23:22
50    MICHAEL FREDERICK      M 61-65       2/14    7:33       23:24
51    KAI KAMEDA             M 10-14        2/9    7:34       23:28
52    COOPER MCKENNY         M 10-14        3/9    7:37       23:38
53    SEAN CASADY            M 36-40       2/10    7:43       23:54
54    MIKE CHURCH            M 61-65       3/14    7:52    24:22:00
55    ALEXANDER HAMMOND      M 15-20       6/11    7:52    24:24:00
56    JACKSON MILLER         M 15-20       7/11    7:53    24:26:00
57    ALEX URQUHART          F  1- 9        2/3    7:55    24:33:00
58    Unknown Partic. 355    M  0- 0       7/15    7:56    24:35:00
59    SCOTT LOFTIN           M 46-50        2/9    7:58    24:41:00
60    GEORGE GULLUFSEN       M 66-70        3/7    7:58    24:43:00
61    JUSTIN SANTOS          M 31-35       3/11    7:59    24:44:00
62    ZACHARY EUBANKS        M 10-14        4/9    7:59    24:44:00
63    JIM SWENSON            M 51-55       3/12    7:59    24:45:00
64    KEVIN KENT             M 51-55       4/12    8:00    24:48:00
65    SARAH KAMEDA           F 10-14       2/16    8:00    24:48:00
66    MIA MARENSTEIN         F 10-14       3/16    8:02    24:54:00
67    LEAH HOYER             F 46-50       2/17    8:02    24:55:00
68    LIAM GOULD             M 10-14        5/9    8:03    24:57:00
69    ANNE KEARNEY           F 51-55       2/26    8:03    24:57:00
70    DAVE LIESKE            M 46-50        3/9    8:07    25:11:00
71    LARRY CHANDLER         M 56-60       2/15    8:12    25:24:00
72    JON HORTONLOUP         M 31-35       4/11    8:13    25:29:00
73    NICOLE COLTON          F 26-30       4/14    8:14    25:31:00
74    JONAH MOYER            M  1- 9        1/5    8:17    25:41:00
75    AMY MICHAEL            F 41-45       1/20    8:23    25:58:00
76    NATHAN BYRD            M 21-25        3/5    8:23    26:00:00
77    NICK GERNER            M 36-40       3/10    8:25    26:05:00
78    GREG PACKWOOD          M 46-50        4/9    8:26    26:09:00
79    BRIAN JACKSON          M 66-70        4/7    8:29    26:18:00
80    CAROL BALL             F 61-65       1/11    8:30    26:22:00
81    LISA SIMONSON          F 41-45       2/20    8:31    26:23:00
82    ALLISON LARSON         F 26-30       5/14    8:31    26:24:00
83    Unknown Partic. 1720   M  0- 0       8/15    8:31    26:25:00
84    ALLISON MACKAY         F 31-35       2/18    8:33    26:29:00
85    JORGE DE FALIA         M  1- 9        2/5    8:35    26:36:00
86    LAURA MCLAUGHLIN       F 41-45       3/20    8:36    26:39:00
87    MARK DE FARIA-THOMAS   M 56-60       3/15    8:36    26:39:00
88    JUDY FISHER            F 76-99        1/2    8:37    26:42:00
89    MARK ULAND             M 56-60       4/15    8:41    26:55:00
90    GREGORY FRENKEL        M 31-35       5/11    8:44    27:05:00
91    MIKE EVRANIAN          M 36-40       4/10    8:46    27:11:00
92    MANAMI WAKUTA          F 51-55       3/26    8:46    27:12:00
93    TESSA BURCHARDT        F 41-45       4/20    8:47    27:14:00
94    JAMES GRIFFIN          M 36-40       5/10    8:48    27:17:00
95    HARRY RICH             M 56-60       5/15    8:48    27:17:00
96    ARYAN SHANKARDAS       M 15-20       8/11    8:48    27:18:00
97    MATTHEW RAIN           M 41-45        3/8    8:50    27:22:00
98    FIONA LINNAU           F 10-14       4/16    8:51    27:26:00
99    Unknown Partic. 326    M  0- 0       9/15    8:52    27:30:00
100   MEGHAN SWIRSKI         F 31-35       3/18    8:52    27:30:00
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101   EMME ROUSSEAU          F 10-14       5/16    8:52    27:30:00
102   KARL LINNAU            M 10-14        6/9    8:53    27:33:00
103   LUCY CARREL            F 10-14       6/16    8:53    27:33:00
104   AMY KAISAKI            F 10-14       7/16    8:55    27:37:00
105   LUKE BOYD              M 15-20       9/11    8:56    27:41:00
106   THOMAS MCKENNY         M 46-50        5/9    8:59    27:51:00
107   STEVE BOYD             M 56-60       6/15    9:00    27:54:00
108   SHEILA BOYD            F 51-55       4/26    9:00    27:55:00
109   TOM BREEN              M 71-75        1/5    9:01    27:58:00
110   CRISTI CROFTON         F 31-35       4/18    9:02    28:00:00
111   STEVE CUSICK           M 31-35       6/11    9:03    28:04:00
112   TODD BELLO             M 26-30        5/6    9:05    28:08:00
113   GRAY GILMORE           M 31-35       7/11    9:06    28:14:00
114   AMBER WOOD             F 31-35       5/18    9:07    28:15:00
115   MITCHELL YONEMITSU     M 15-20      10/11    9:07    28:17:00
116   JAMES BENNETT          M 61-65       4/14    9:08    28:20:00
117   PAUL SPANIOLA          M 61-65       5/14    9:09    28:22:00
118   VANESSA INADOMI        F 31-35       6/18    9:10    28:24:00
119   SAMANTA WELKER         F 26-30       6/14    9:10    28:25:00
120   VIOLET CARREL          F 10-14       8/16    9:11    28:27:00
121   RITSUKO CARLIN         F 56-60       1/12    9:11    28:28:00
122   ALEX CHENG             M 36-40       6/10    9:13    28:34:00
123   DAVID CHUDZIK          M 51-55       5/12    9:14    28:36:00
124   KATIE CHUDZIK          F 10-14       9/16    9:14    28:36:00
125   ANNIE ARNOLD           F 36-40       5/22    9:15    28:40:00
126   JULIA EINARSSON        F 51-55       5/26    9:18    28:50:00
127   MARK CADOTTE           M 61-65       6/14    9:25    29:12:00
128   LEIGH LACE             F 51-55       6/26    9:26    29:16:00
129   ELA WOODS              F 10-14      10/16    9:28    29:22:00
130   RACHEL FLETCHER        F 21-25        2/5    9:33    29:37:00
131   KASEY INSKO            F 10-14      11/16    9:36    29:46:00
132   SOLON AGUIAR           M 26-30        6/6    9:36    29:47:00
133   AMANDA NICOLETTI       F 41-45       5/20    9:37    29:48:00
134   OSCAR NICOLETTI        M 10-14        7/9    9:37    29:48:00
135   ROBBIE MORRIS          M  0- 0      10/15    9:38    29:52:00
136   JENNIFER SMITH-YUEN    F 46-50       3/17    9:40    29:57:00
137   RAFAEL LAMARCA         M 61-65       7/14    9:41    30:02:00
138   JANET BENNETT          F 56-60       2/12    9:41    30:02:00
139   IAN MORRIS             M 51-55       6/12    9:42    30:03:00
140   JOHN MEREDITH          M 56-60       7/15    9:42    30:03:00
141   LINDA BUT              F 66-70        1/8    9:45    30:13:00
142   LANCE ALBERTSON        M 56-60       8/15    9:45    30:14:00
143   ASHLEY LIPPITT         F 36-40       6/22    9:45    30:15:00
144   ANNIE LAYTON           F 31-35       7/18    9:46    30:16:00
145   MICHELLE GREGOIRE      F 31-35       8/18    9:46    30:16:00
146   PAMELA WESTBROCK       F 36-40       7/22    9:46    30:17:00
147   DAVID KAISAKI          M 56-60       9/15    9:48    30:23:00
148   KATHY DORSEY           F 51-55       7/26    9:49    30:27:00
149   LIBBY RAIN             F 41-45       6/20    9:50    30:28:00
150   CATHERINE CORNWALL     F 51-55       8/26    9:50    30:30:00
151   MARISA YONEMITSU       F 21-25        3/5    9:50    30:30:00
152   SHANA NISHIHIRA        F 31-35       9/18    9:52    30:35:00
153   IVAN ULAND             M 21-25        4/5    9:52    30:36:00
154   TONY YONEMITSU         M 56-60      10/15    9:54    30:40:00
155   LAUREN RASMUSSEN       F 46-50       4/17    9:54    30:41:00
156   SERAFINA MILLER        F 15-20        1/4    9:58    30:53:00
157   AMY LOCKWOOD           F 36-40       8/22   10:00    31:00:00
158   JESSE FALCON           M 41-45        4/8   10:00    31:01:00
159   KEVIN SEABECK          M 66-70        5/7   10:01    31:04:00
160   TERESA VAN HORN        F 66-70        2/8   10:02    31:06:00
161   THOMAS NICHOLS         M 71-75        2/5   10:02    31:06:00
162   EDEN MICHAEL           F 15-20        2/4   10:02    31:07:00
163   ARIA MICHAEL           F  1- 9        3/3   10:02    31:07:00
164   HANS BELL              M 21-25        5/5   10:08    31:24:00
165   NORENE PEN             M 46-50        6/9   10:09    31:29:00
166   MARY REEDER            F 61-65       2/11   10:11    31:34:00
167   PHILIP TSE             M 51-55       7/12   10:13    31:39:00
168   SUE FAUERBACH          F 71-75        1/3   10:15    31:46:00
169   M J                    M 41-45        5/8   10:16    31:49:00
170   MEGAN WILLMANN         F 26-30       7/14   10:16    31:49:00
171   KATIE MEYER            F 36-40       9/22   10:17    31:54:00
172   MATTHEW SCHIESSL       M 36-40       7/10   10:17    31:54:00
173   SAVANAH JORDAN         F 26-30       8/14   10:18    31:57:00
174   NATALIA MACKERIEUS     F 51-55       9/26   10:19    31:58:00
175   MADISON EUBANKS        F 10-14      12/16   10:19    32:00:00
176   KATE ERICKSON          F 10-14      13/16   10:20    32:01:00
177   WENDY WALKER-BELL      F 56-60       3/12   10:20    32:03:00
178   BRENT BLOOD            M 36-40       8/10   10:24    32:14:00
179   JESSICA HOGUE          F 31-35      10/18   10:24    32:14:00
180   ROB HOLDER             M 61-65       8/14   10:24    32:14:00
181   ERIKA INSKO            F 41-45       7/20   10:24    32:15:00
182   BETSY MOYER            F 36-40      10/22   10:25    32:19:00
183   HOWARD W               M 46-50        7/9   10:29    32:29:00
184   BRANDON BOUWKAMP       M 31-35       8/11   10:31    32:35:00
185   KATIE BOUWKAMP         F 31-35      11/18   10:31    32:35:00
186   MAISY WAGNER           F 10-14      14/16   10:34    32:45:00
187   MARY PAT MANSFIELD     F 51-55      10/26   10:38    32:57:00
188   DEBI GRACE             F 61-65       3/11   10:40    33:05:00
189   ANDREW MILLER          M 51-55       8/12   10:44    33:17:00
190   ANI DERMENJIAN         F 51-55      11/26   10:45    33:21:00
191   SAMANTHA HUCKABEE      F 41-45       8/20   10:46    33:22:00
192   MARIA MCCOY            F 46-50       5/17   10:46    33:24:00
193   TORIANI KENT           F 21-25        4/5   10:46    33:24:00
194   WES KIM                M 51-55       9/12   10:47    33:25:00
195   KATIE SKOVHOLT         F 36-40      11/22   10:47    33:25:00
196   LINDA NGUYEN           F 31-35      12/18   10:57    33:58:00
197   MONICA ARPAGAUS        F 61-65       4/11   10:59    34:02:00
198   DANIELLE SEXTON        F 41-45       9/20   11:00    34:05:00
199   JAIME PARK             F 31-35      13/18   11:01    34:08:00
200   TOM SCHMIDT            M 56-60      11/15   11:03    34:15:00
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201   KEVIN LASHINSKY        M 61-65       9/14   11:07    34:29:00
202   KIM ERICKSON           F 41-45      10/20   11:07    34:29:00
203   ELLIE ERICKSON         F 15-20        3/4   11:07    34:29:00
204   KATHY DUCHARME         F 61-65       5/11   11:11    34:40:00
205   EDIE COX               F 66-70        3/8   11:22    35:13:00
206   JERRY MARSHALL         M 71-75        3/5   11:24    35:19:00
207   MIRIAM HINDEN          F 36-40      12/22   11:24    35:20:00
208   ALANNAH GERSHMAN-BLOCH F 26-30       9/14   11:24    35:21:00
209   REBECCA JORGENSEN      F 21-25        5/5   11:24    35:21:00
210   ERIN ALBERS            F 41-45      11/20   11:26    35:26:00
211   ALVIN DAFLER           M 71-75        4/5   11:26    35:28:00
212   ERIC YOXTHEIMER        M 51-55      10/12   11:27    35:31:00
213   ROSALINDA YOXTHEIMER   F 46-50       6/17   11:27    35:31:00
214   DAVID BROWN            M 76-99        1/1   11:28    35:33:00
215   HUTAURUK JOHANNES      M 46-50        8/9   11:29    35:37:00
216   KATERYNA SOKOLOVA      F 51-55      12/26   11:31    35:42:00
217   SERHII SOKOLOV         M 56-60      12/15   11:31    35:43:00
218   KATHLEEN BAUER         F 76-99        2/2   11:38    36:05:00
219   ROBYN WYATT            F 46-50       7/17   11:39    36:07:00
220   PAUL GISSING           M 61-65      10/14   11:40    36:11:00
221   SAMRITA DUNGEL         F 46-50       8/17   11:46    36:30:00
222   OLIVER LAKSBERG        M 10-14        8/9   11:50    36:40:00
223   ALINA LAKSBERG         F 41-45      12/20   11:50    36:41:00
224   LENA WAGNER            F 36-40      13/22   11:51    36:43:00
225   MONJA PROCTOR          F 51-55      13/26   11:55    36:55:00
226   LYNETTE FRICKE         F 61-65       6/11   11:56    37:00:00
227   ELIZABETH BAUERLE      F 31-35      14/18   11:57    37:03:00
228   JOANNE KIRCHNER        F 15-20        4/4   12:00    37:11:00
229   JEREMY EUBANKS         M 41-45        6/8   12:08    37:36:00
230   LAURA BARKER           F 26-30      10/14   12:08    37:36:00
231   POPPY LOUTHAN          F 36-40      14/22   12:12    37:50:00
232   NIKKI WHITTLE          F 61-65       7/11   12:13    37:51:00
233   HARINI BALASUBRAMANIAN F 31-35      15/18   12:23    38:22:00
234   CHARITY MULLEN         F 41-45      13/20   12:24    38:27:00
235   SARA NAGEL             F 31-35      16/18   12:29    38:43:00
236   DIANE HOWARD           F 71-75        2/3   12:33    38:54:00
237   ELLIOTT FELTS          M  1- 9        3/5   12:36    39:05:00
238   PAUL GRIFFITH          M 61-65      11/14   12:39    39:12:00
239   NANCY TREJO            F 46-50       9/17   12:42    39:22:00
240   KEVIN RACK             M 46-50        9/9   12:46    39:34:00
241   MONTE ENBYSK           M 66-70        6/7   12:46    39:36:00
242   TRACY FELTS            F 36-40      15/22   12:49    39:43:00
243   MARIEKE RACK           F 41-45      14/20   12:49    39:44:00
244   OSCAR MYRE             M 71-75        5/5   12:59    40:16:00
245   CRAIG CROSS            M 66-70        7/7   13:00    40:18:00
246   MARK GREEN             M 36-40       9/10   13:01    40:21:00
247   JAMES MIAO             M 56-60      13/15   13:07    40:40:00
248   SHARON LUMBAN GAOL     F 51-55      14/26   13:09    40:46:00
249   DWIGHT CARLIN          M 56-60      14/15   13:10    40:49:00
250   JILL FORSBERG          F 41-45      15/20   13:11    40:52:00
251   JACK ERICKSON          M  0- 0      11/15   13:14    41:00:00
252   SIBYL DARLING          F 46-50      10/17   13:15    41:06:00
253   CARL KURFESS           M 56-60      15/15   13:22    41:27:00
254   EVAN COATES            M 41-45        7/8   13:22    41:27:00
255   HEATHER CRAIG          F 51-55      15/26   13:23    41:29:00
256   LISA MORRIS            F  0- 0        1/2   13:24    41:31:00
257   CATHERINE DAVIE        F 36-40      16/22   13:25    41:35:00
258   ERIN CASSIDY           F 41-45      16/20   13:32    41:56:00
259   MARCELLA HERINGTON     F 36-40      17/22   13:38    42:15:00
260   DAN RECTOR             M 41-45        8/8   13:41    42:25:00
261   ANDREW R               M  0- 0      12/15   13:44    42:35:00
262   KRISTI GROWDON         F 56-60       4/12   13:49    42:49:00
263   CRYSTAL KNOWLES        F 36-40      18/22   13:49    42:51:00
264   DUSTIN MARTINKA        M 36-40      10/10   13:50    42:54:00
265   MARIA LAMARCA ANDERSON F 56-60       5/12   13:52    42:58:00
266   COLLEEN ENGLE          F 66-70        4/8   13:52    43:00:00
267   JENNIFER CONNER        F 26-30      11/14   13:53    43:01:00
268   DEBBIE SYLVESTER       F 66-70        5/8   13:53    43:01:00
269   MATTHEW KING           M 31-35       9/11   13:57    43:14:00
270   HAEBEEN CHOI           F 31-35      17/18   13:57    43:14:00
271   SANDY MILLER           F 51-55      16/26   14:03    43:32:00
272   MICHELE CZAJKA         F 46-50      11/17   14:04    43:35:00
273   SHAWNA HRONEK          F 41-45      17/20   14:30    44:57:00
274   DAWN MILNE             F  0- 0        2/2   14:30    44:58:00
275   AMY LI                 F 36-40      19/22   14:45    45:45:00
276   LAUREL THROSSELL       F 61-65       8/11   14:49    45:56:00
277   BERNADETTE LAMARCA     F 66-70        6/8   14:55    46:15:00
278   LYNN THROSSELL         M 61-65      12/14   14:59    46:26:00
279   Unknown Partic. 339    M  0- 0      13/15   15:14    47:14:00
280   JENNIFER ROGERS        F 56-60       6/12   15:15    47:17:00
281   RICHARD STEWART        M 61-65      13/14   15:23    47:40:00
282   TIFFANY WINKLER        F 46-50      12/17   15:24    47:45:00
283   TODD WINKLER           M 51-55      11/12   15:24    47:45:00
284   LESLIE STIMSON         F 56-60       7/12   15:30    48:02:00
285   CINDY BINGHAM          F 46-50      13/17   15:40    48:33:00
286   VIRGINIA THOMAS        F 56-60       8/12   15:49    49:01:00
287   PRAVEENA KRISHNAN      F 10-14      15/16   16:19    50:35:00
288   DANIELLE SHAVER        F 41-45      18/20   16:22    50:43:00
289   BEN SHAVER             M  1- 9        4/5   16:22    50:45:00
290   SHANNON DUPIRE         F 36-40      20/22   16:24    50:49:00
291   BARNEY PETERSON        F 71-75        3/3   16:25    50:54:00
292   DREW ATKINSON          M 10-14        9/9   16:27    50:59:00
293   PAT GOSSLER            F 66-70        7/8   16:37    51:30:00
294   SUSIE ANDREW           F 61-65       9/11   16:43    51:50:00
295   KATHI EIDE             F 61-65      10/11   16:44    51:51:00
296   JAMIE LARSEN           M 61-65      14/14   16:55    52:28:00
297   CODY SPITZNAS          M 15-20      11/11   16:57    52:34:00
298   JOE GOUGE              M 31-35      10/11   17:01    52:46:00
299   MENGNA XU              F 51-55      17/26   17:07    53:04:00
300   HENRY CASEY            M 51-55      12/12   17:11    53:16:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   LYSA THORSON           F 46-50      14/17   17:12    53:18:00
302   LORI LIESKE            F 46-50      15/17   17:18    53:37:00
303   DEBORAH ATKINSON       F 51-55      18/26   17:18    53:38:00
304   BARBARA CONNER         F 56-60       9/12   17:27    54:05:00
305   SACHIA POWELL          F 51-55      19/26   17:39    54:43:00
306   SUZANNE KOLB           F 46-50      16/17   17:39    54:43:00
307   RUTH TREAT             F 51-55      20/26   17:41    54:50:00
308   KRIS NORGAARD          F 51-55      21/26   17:51    55:19:00
309   KAYLA TARNER           F 10-14      16/16   17:55    55:32:00
310   JOSH COLE              M 31-35      11/11   18:03    55:56:00
311   LAUREN JERROLD         F 26-30      12/14   18:06    56:06:00
312   ROBIN HUFF STEWART     F 41-45      19/20   18:06    56:08:00
313   MEGAN BRADLEY          F 41-45      20/20   18:17    56:42:00
314   ANNE MARIE MAGUIRE     F 66-70        8/8   18:19    56:48:00
315   STACY PEDERSON         F 36-40      21/22   18:20    56:51:00
316   ERIN HAICK             F 36-40      22/22   18:21    56:52:00
317   ANITA WHARTON          F 61-65      11/11   18:34    57:34:00
318   GAEL HOFEMEIER         F 51-55      22/26   18:43    58:00:00
319   GABRIEL BAHAT          M  1- 9        5/5   19:23     1:00:04
320   HELEN STORM            F 51-55      23/26   19:25     1:00:12
321   Unknown Partic. 1718   M  0- 0      14/15   19:36     1:00:46
322   Unknown Partic. 1719   M  0- 0      15/15   19:36     1:00:47
323   IVANNA SOKOLOVA        F 26-30      13/14   19:52     1:01:35
324   CAROL LUDOWESE         F 56-60      10/12   20:00     1:02:00
325   SUSAN KAISAKI          F 56-60      11/12   20:00     1:02:00
326   NANCY YONEMITSU        F 51-55      24/26   20:02     1:02:05
327   ELIZABETH REEVES       F 26-30      14/14   20:25     1:03:16
328   BARB PAYNE             F 51-55      25/26   20:35     1:03:48
329   LAURI DEVORE           F 56-60      12/12   20:39     1:04:01
330   ABIGAIL MYERS          F 31-35      18/18   20:44     1:04:17
331   MARY MCWHORTER         F 46-50      17/17   20:45     1:04:20
332   COLLEEN JANCOLA        F 51-55      26/26   23:14     1:12:00
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